Firefighter Academy

Date Day Subject i/n Classroom/Skills Chapter Hours Time
23-Aug Tuesday Lecture I |Volunteer Orientation N/A| 1800-2200 4
25-Aug | Thursday Lecture/Skills | |First Aid and CPR N/A[ 1800-2200 4
27-Aug Saturday Lecture/Skills | |First Aid and CPR N/A|[ 0800-1300 5
27-Aug Saturday Lecture Il |Orientation and Fire Service History 1 1300-1700 4
30-Aug | Tuesday Lecture | |Firefighter Safety and Health 2 1800-2200 4

1-Sep Thursday Skills | [Firefighter Safety and Health 2 1800-2200 4

6-Sep | Tuesday Lecture/Skills | |Firefighter Personal Protective 6 | 1800-2200 4

Equipment
8-Sep | Thursday Skills | |Firefighter Personal Protective 6 | 1800-2200 4
Equipment
10-Sep | Saturday Skills | |Firefighter Personal Protective 6 | 0800-1300 5
Equipment
HAZMAT Operations

Date Day Subject HMO Classroom/Skills Chapter Hours Time
10-Sep | Saturday Lecture Module 1 1300-1700 4
13-Sep Tuesday Lecture Module 2 1800-2200 4
15-Sep | Thursday Lecture Module 3 1800-2200 4
20-Sep Tuesday Lecture Module 4 1800-2200 4
22-Sep | Thursday Lecture Module 4 1800-2200 4
24-5ep | Saturday Lec‘Fure Module 4 0800-1000 2

Skills Module 5 1000-1500 4
24-Sep | Saturday Lecture/Skills Module 6 1500-1700 2
27-Sep Tuesday Lecture/Skills Module 6 1800-2200 4
29-Sep | Thursday Lecture Module 7 1800-2200 4
1-Oct | Saturday Skills_ Module 6 0800-1700 8
Lecture/Skills Review
4-Oct Tuesday Testing Testing 1800-2200 5
Firefighter Academy (Continued) _

Date Day Subject I/l Classroom/Skills Chapter Hours Time

6-Oct Thursday Lecture | [Fire Behavior 5 1800-2200 4
11-Oct Tuesday Lecture I [Bulding Construction 4 1800-2200 4
13-Oct | Thursday Lecture Il |Bulding Construction 4 1800-2200 4
15-Oct Saturday Lecture/Skills | |Forcible Entry 11 | 0800-1700 8
18-Oct Tuesday Skills | |Forcible Entry 11 1800-2200 4
20-Oct | Thursday Lecture | |Ropes, Webbing, and Knots 8 1800-2200 4
25-Oct Tuesday Skills I [Ropes, Webbing, and Knots 8 1800-2200 4
27-Oct | Thursday Lecture ) |Scene Lighting, Rescue Tools, Vehicle | 1 a5, 574 4

Extrication, and Technical Rescue
. Structural Search, Victim Removal,
29-Oct Saturday Lecture/Skills I . . 9 0800-1700 8
and Firefighter Survival

1-Nov | Tuesday Skills | [Structural Search, Victim Removal, | o | g5 5500 4

and Firefighter Survival

3-Nov Thursday Lecture | [Ground Ladders 12 1800-2200 4
8-Nov Tuesday Skills I |Ground Ladders 12 1800-2200 4
10-Nov | Thursday Lecture Il |Fire Department Communications 3 1800-2200 4
12-Nov | Saturday Lecture/Skills | [Portable Fire Extinguishers 7 0800-1700 8
15-Nov | Tuesday Lecture/Skills Il |Fire Department Communications 3 1800-2200 4
17-Nov | Thursday Lectue/Skills Il |Scene Lighting, Rescue Tools, Vehicle | 10 1800-2200 4
19-Nov | Saturday Skills Il |Scene Lighting, Rescue Tools, Vehicle | 10 | 0800-1700 8
22-Nov [ Tuesday Lecture/Skills | [Water Supply 14 1800-2200 4
29-Nov | Tuesday Lecture | |Tactical Ventilation 13 1800-2200 4




Firefighter Academy (Continued)

Date Day Subject i/n Classroom/Skills Chapter Hours Time

1-Dec Thursday Lecture/Skills | |Tactical Ventilation 13 1800-2200 4
3-Dec Saturday Skills | G'round Ladders 12 0800-1700 4
Lecture Il [Fire Hose 15 4
6-Dec Tuesday Lecture Il |Fire Streams 16 1800-2200 4
8-Dec Thursday Skills | |Fire Hose 15 1800-2200 4
13-Dec Tuesday Skills | |Fire Streams 16 1800-2200 4
15-Dec | Thursday Skills | |Fire Streams 16 | 0800-1700 4
17-Dec | Saturday Skills |_|Fire Streams 10 0800-1700 2
Lecture | |Fire Hose 15 4
19-Dec | Monday Skills IT_}Fire Hose L 1 1800-2200 2
Skills Il |Fire Streams 16 2
21-Dec |Wednesday Lecture | |Fire Control 17 1800-2200 4
4-Jan Thursday Lecture/Skills Il |Fire Control 17 1800-2200 4
7-Jan Saturday Skills | |Fire Control 17 | 0800-1700 10
10-Jan Tuesday Lecture/Skills | |Loss Control 18 1800-2200 4
12-Jan | Thursday Lecture | |Fire Orgin and Cause Determination 19 [ 1800-2200 4
Lecture/Skills Il |Fire Orgin and Cause Determination 19 4

14-Jan Saturday 0800-1700
Lecture Il |Fire Protection Systems 20 4
17-Jan Tuesday Lecture Il [Fire and Life Safety Initiatives 21 1800-2200 4
19-Jan | Thursday Skills Il [Fire and Life Safety Initiatives 21 1800-2200 4
21-Jan Saturday SKills | [Firefighter | Burn 0800-1700 8
27-Jan Tuesday Skills/Lecture I |Review 1800-2200 4
26-Jan | Thursday Testing | |Firefighter | Test 1800-2300 5
28-Jan Saturday Skills Il |Firefighter Il Burn 0800-1700 8
31-Jan Tuesday Skills/Lecture Il [Review 1800-2200 4
2-Feb | Thursday Testing Il |Firefighter Il Test 1800-2200 4




